Regulatory Committee

Order Paper for meeting to be held on Thursday, 18 March 2010 at
9.30am in the Council Chamber, the Regional Council Centre, 142
Wakefield Street, Wellington

Public Business

10.

Apologies:

Declarations of conflict of interest

Public participation

Confirmation of the Minutes of 1 December 2009
General Manager’s report

Status of municipal wastewater treatment plants in
the Wairarapa

Dr lain Dawe — Wellington region tsunami hazard
and mapping

Regional council input into city and district council
planning

Decisions on non-notified resource consent
applications

Environmental Protection Report

Report 09.761
Report 10.6

Report 10.25

Oral report

Report 10.7

Report 10.23

Report 10.24

Page No

31

35

42

45



