## **Regulatory Committee**

Order Paper for meeting to be held on Thursday, 18 March 2010 at 9.30am in the Council Chamber, the Regional Council Centre, 142 Wakefield Street, Wellington

## **Public Business**

1.	Apologies:		Page No
2.	Declarations of conflict of interest		
3.	Public participation		
<i>3</i> . 4.	Confirmation of the Minutes of 1 December 2009	<b>Report 09.761</b>	1
<del>4</del> . 5.	General Manager's report	Report 10.6	6
6.	Status of municipal wastewater treatment plants in	Report 10.25	31
	the Wairarapa	10,20	
7.	Dr Iain Dawe – Wellington region tsunami hazard and mapping	Oral report	
8.	Regional council input into city and district council planning	Report 10.7	35
9.	Decisions on non-notified resource consent applications	Report 10.23	42
10.	Environmental Protection Report	<b>Report 10.24</b>	45